Fake rate vs P,

T

Takerate vs p,

Ratio

fakerate vs n

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

-

| Duplicates Rate vs p_

~0.0]
o
£.009
@
£0.008
0
£.007
I
£0.006
=]
=]
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002

0.002F+++=+ Freeeeeeend poe

Pileup rate vs P,

+0.01
o
£0.009
)
.008
o
20.007
[
0.006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.002F+++"==+ Freeeeeeend e e

Ratio

TRZ 1000evt

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

Fake rate vs phi

o 0.8

fakerate vs

Ratio

=0.0]

e A
e I Sk S S S
H.007Fworeeens e e
] . . .
D.006F------k-eeee ERRRIIEE e
S N
B.005F -0 RS b
R A At Mt S
L T R
e i SIS I S
0.001F+---=k--nne poeeeee e

[ Duplicates Rate vs @]

0.0}
©.009
[0]
®.008
$.007
©

2.006

8.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

LA BLARE S B AN RN AR RALAE PSS E ER R AR LR

BL00BF- -+ ee b
0005k +reeecbeenedie s
0004+ ereeesbeeesdic e TR
0.003F <+ w5 eeerefeesens s
0.002 -+ ereeerbeesedie s frees

Pileup rate vs @

0.0
9.009F
[J) )
©.008E
$.007F
) :
®.006F
0.005:
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

q_|||||||

Ratio

T T S e




	Contents
	Page 1


